

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14001/2009

PARADIP PORT TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JINDAL STEEL & POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Padhi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
For Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 3rd week of August, 2009.

Counter affidavit, if any, may be filed in the
meantime.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master